
   
 

   
 

STAFF 2024  

Leadership Team   

Principal Darryl Winsor B.Ed. M.Ed Leadership darryl.winsor@cewa.edu.au 
Assistant Principal  Brother Stephen Barker DipT, Grad Dip Social. Science 
(Student Guidance & Welfare). Dip of Religious Studies. stephen.barker@cewa.edu.au 

Assistant Principal Mrs Daniela Boyle B.Ed, M.RE daniela.boyle@cewa.edu.au 

Assistant Principal Mrs Stefanie Bradshaw B.Ed Grad Cert RE, M Lead & stefanie.bradshaw@cewa.edu.au 

Mgt  
Class Teachers   

3YO Kindy M Mrs Joanne Millard B.Ed ECE joanne.millard@cewa.edu.au  

4YO  Kindy M Mrs Linda Harland B.Ed.  linda.harland@cewa.edu.au  

4YO Kindy P Kym Hawthorne B.Ed. ECE Kym.hawthorne@cewa.edu.au 

Pre-Primary M Miss Emily Guerinoni B.Ed. ECE  emily.guerinoni@cewa.edu.au  

Pre-Primary P Miss Emma Henbery B.Ed. ECE emma.henbery@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 1M Monique Rognetta B.Ed M.ECE monique.rognetta@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 1P Mrs Emily McLure B.Ed. emily.mclure@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 1P Mrs Christine Williams B.Ed. ECE christine.williams2@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 2M Sue-Ellen Gullotti B.Ed. sue-ellen.gullotti@cewa.edu.au  

Yr  2P Ms Julie Carlton B.Ed.   julie.carlton@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 3M Miss Stephanie Oborne B.Ed. stephanie.oborne@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 3P Miss Phoebe Winn B.Ed. Phoebe.winn@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 4M Mrs Tiffany Donovan-Flintoff B.Ed.  tiffany.donovan@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 4P Mr Joseph Giorgio B.Ed. Special Needs /Major in RE joseph.giorgio@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 5M Mrs Annette Flexman BA Dip. Ed. annette.flexman@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 5M Nannette Pethick Dip. Teach nannette.pethick@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 5P Mr Brett Webb B.Ed, B.Sci  brett.webb@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 6M Mrs Catherine Crabbe B.Ed. M.RE catherine.crabbe@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 6M Mrs Hayley Dunn B.Social Work/Diploma Ed. hayley.dunn@cewa.edu.au 

Yr 6P Mr Adam Seers B.Ed.  adam.seers@cewa.edu.au 

Specialist Teacher   

Numeracy Support Stefanie Bradshaw & Mrs Nannette Pethick see above 

Literacy Support Mrs Julie Pirie B.Ed.  julie.pirie@cewa.edu.au 

Literacy Support Mrs Daniela Boyle (see above) see above 

Music          Mrs Robin Evans (Upper) Grad Dip Music Ed. robin.evans@cewa.edu.au 

Music          Mr Alessio Loiacono (Junior) B. Music, M RE alessio.loiacono@cewa.edu.au 

Science.      Ms Tanya Skinner B.Ed. tanya.skinner@cewa.edu.au 

Special Needs Support Mrs Michelle Cianflone B.Ed. michelle.cianflone@cewa.edu.au 

Social Worker Mrs Ell Phelan B.Social Work ell.phelan@cewa.edu.au 
Social Worker Mrs Sharyn Frawley Social Worker specialisation Children & 
                                                        Family Studies and Community Dev. sharyn.frawley@cewa.edu.au 

Pastoral Care Bro Stephen Barker  stephen.barker@cewa.edu.au 

Physical Education Mrs Jackie Sullivan B of Applied Science/B.Ed. jackie.sullivan@cewa.edu.au 

IT Support Mrs Caroline Mullins B.Ed., Dip. Teaching Support  caroline.mullins@cewa.edu.au 
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STEM Support Mrs Carmel Woodley B.Ed carmel.woodley@cewa.edu.au 

PP DOTT Mrs Linda Harland B.Ed.  linda.harland@cewa.edu.au 

OFFICE  Bursar:  Mrs Priscilla Shumack B.Business/CPA priscilla.shumack@cewa.edu.au 

  

  
 
 
 
 


